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 Bid Advertisement for the Tender Bulletin (_________) preference point scoring system): PA-06.1  


PA-06.1: BID ADVERTISEMENT – TENDER BULLETIN FOR 80/20 POINT SCORING SYSTEM

CATEGORY: Engineering and Construction
	Description:
	Required at:

(Town Name)
	Bid No:
	Closing:
	Bids obtainable from:
	Post or deliver bids to:

	SERVICE DESCRIPTION: SAPS GAUTENG SILVERTON GARAGE: CONSTRUCTION OF BRICK WALL WITH ALL THE ELECTRICAL SECURITY COMPONENTS REQUIRED AND RELAYING OF PAVING 
ED
This bid will be evaluated in terms of the 80/20 scoring system
 This bid includes functionality which will be scored out of 100. Bidders must obtain a minimum of  50% to be considered for further evaluation (price and preference)
Price

80
Number of Points 

20
Subject to sub-regulation 6 (2) points must be awarded to a tenderer for attaining the B-BBEE status level of contributor in accordance with the table below.

B-BBEE status level of contributor

Number of points

1

20

2

18

3

14
4

12

5

8

6

6

7

4

8

2

Non-complaint contributor

0

The points scored by a tenderer in respect of the level of BBBEE contribution contemplated in sub-regulation 6 (2) will be added to the points scored for price as calculated in accordance with sub-regulation 6 (1) of PPPFA regulations of 2017.
Compulsory Briefing/Prospective bidders / tenderers to meet at SAPS SILVERTON GARAGE, 220 MORELETA STREET, KOEDOESPOORT at 10:00 on 28/09/2022
CIDB grading requirement is 6CE or higher

Tenderers to have a minimum BBBEE status level 1 or 2
NOTE:  Documents will be sold at a non-refundable deposit of R 500.00 CASH per set (DOCUMENT AVAILABLE IN HARD COPY ONLY) (www.etenders.gov.za/ www.publicworks.gov.za).
Contact for Bid information:  

Ms. M. Manala
012 492 3020
General Enquiries: Project Manager
MAHLATSE MAJA
060 867 5205

	Pretoria 
	PT22/008

	18/10/2022 AT 11:00
	Physical Address: 251 Nana Sita Street, AVN Building,

Ground floor
	Department of Public Works and Infrastructure
Physical Address: 251 Nana Sita Street, AVN Building,

Ground floor


Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.
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